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2: Partially Meets the Standard

1:

ACHIEVEMENT
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3: Meets or Exceeds the
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2" Grade
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1:

Standard (Student demonstrates

Understanding of the

Inadequate or No
Standard

FICTION COMPREHENSION
3: Meets or Exceeds the

ACHIEVEMENT
RECORD

SOL

TRACKING CHART

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25




"syleyo asn ‘g

'sainyoid asn ‘g

"S921pUl puB SBLIBUOINDIP 8Sn O

‘Slualuod JO 3|gel e asn ‘zZ

"S|elJalell aoualajal Ul uoljewlolul
10 uoisuayaidwod 93elISUOWAP [|IM IUBPNIS dYL 6°2

"sjuana juenlodwi aquosaq |4

"UO1109]9S a7 JO sy0alqns
8yl aJe jeyl ‘018 ‘sjewiue ‘sjdoad :sisloeIRYD 8QII0SAQ )

.mco_uwij Jamsue 0] uolljewliojul ayedo] ‘9

“eapl urew ayl Aynuap| ‘6

‘Bumaes aquosaqg )

‘peaJ si 1eym Inoge suonsanb sy p

‘peal si 1eym Inoge suoisanb lamsuy p

*suoioipaid wiijuod 01 peay ‘q

"JUB1U0D 1N0ge suonoipald ayep ‘e

('Suo1398uUU0d I1X8] 01 1Xa1
7 J19S 01 1xa]) 21d01 8y} 03 sadualladxa snoinald a1e|lay "9

“uo1oluou
uolsuayaidwoo a1elISuUCWap pue pead ||IM Juspnis ayl 82

Page 4

2" Grade

and skills at least 75% of the time)

2: Partially Meets the Standard

1:

(Student demonstrates knowledge
Understanding of the Standard

3: Meets or Exceeds the Standard
Inadequate or No

ACHIEVEMENT
TRACKING CHART

RECORD
COMPREHENSION

NONFICTION
TECHNOLOGY

SOL

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25




	2nd Grade               Page 1
	ACHIEVEMENT RECORD 
	SOL 
	TRACKING CHART
	PHONICS 
	ORAL LANGUAGE
	2nd Grade         Page 2
	ACHIEVEMENT RECORD 
	SOL 
	TRACKING CHART
	VOCABULARY & FICTION COMPREHENSION
	SKILLS
	2nd Grade                Page 3
	ACHIEVEMENT RECORD 
	SOL 
	TRACKING CHART
	FICTION COMPREHENSION
	2nd Grade                Page 4
	ACHIEVEMENT RECORD 
	SOL 
	TRACKING CHART
	NONFICTION COMPREHENSION  TECHNOLOGY

